
1 Dust Shaking Button 1

2

Handle
1

3

M4 Star (*) 14 screw
1

4

Head cover
2

5

Dust shaking Board
1

6

Sealing ring
1

7

Dust shaking spring 2

Dust shaking spring 1

1

8

Motor cover 2
1

9

Motor cover 1
1

10

Motor
1

11

Motor upper washer
1

12

Motor lower washer
1

13

Dusk shaking chanel board

1

14 1

15 Barrel Cover 1

16 Blowing Plate 1

17 M3 Star (*) 8 screw 1

18 A Type Buoy 1

19 M type supporting Basket 1

20 Foam filter 1

21 HEPA Filter 1

22 Dust collector 1

23 Canister 1

24 Canister lock handle 1

Canister lock handle 2

Canister lock handle base

2

25 2

26 2

27 Wheel support 4

28 Caster Wheels 4

29 Power switch 1

30 M4 Start (*) 10 screw 2

31 Pressing board 1

32 Capacitance 1

33 Power cord 1

34 Plastic wand 2

35 M4 Star (*) 14 screw 8

36 Crevice tool 1

37 M4 Star (*) 14 screw 6

38 Floor brush with squeegee 1

39 M4 star(*)10 screw 5

40 7 ft hose 1

41 M4 Star (*) 14 screw 4

42 I type suction port 1

43 M4 star (*) 16 screw 3

Central Vacuum BOM for BIDZ WD-512/814-SS-BIDZ
# Name QTY

1
2

4
5
6

9
10

11
12

13

14

15

18

19

22

23
24

25

26

3

8

35

30

29

37

41

39

43

16
17

42

34

36

38

33
32
31

27

28

7

21

20

40

DS-BUT

DSS-1

HANDLE

M4*14

HEAD-COV

DS-BOD

SEAL-RING

DSS-2

MOT-COV-2

MOT-COV-2

V2Z-S24

1623-S24

1922-S24

DS-CHAN

BAR-COV

BL-PLA

M3*8

BUOY-A

BASKET-M

FP-FM

FP-HP

FP-WD

CAN-8G/5G

CAN-HAND-1

CAN-HAND-2

CAN-HAND-B

SUP-WHEEL

CAS-WHEEL

SWI-POWER

M4*10

BOARD-PR

CAPACI

CORD-PR

ACC-416-BK

M4*14

ACC-376

M4*14

ACC-217

M4*10

ACCHO-7BK

M4*14

I-Type

M4*16


